
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

E St.Nr.

211

56

51

3

16

59

69

6

94

299

41

21

27

19

5

13

50

11

Vorname

Thomas Brehl

Felix Rath

Peter Kartmann

Dennis Mankel

André Müller

Tobias Bub

Oliver Leopold

Mario Müller

Lisa Pfetzing

Johannes Schäfer

Marvin Seifert

Eiken Merkel

Chris Fallenstein

Timo Jungmann

Marcel Menke

Heinz Folda

Maximilian Bauer

Peter Jursco

Nachname

, VFMH Team DMV

, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV

, TEAM TOP SPEED

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV

, VFMH Team DMV

, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC

, Eschwege

, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

, MSC Winningen

, SC Tuppengrund

, Weinbach

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

, MSC Michelbacher Hütte

Abstand

2.037

0.813

0.382

17.908

7.277

6.306

12.127

50.803

43.031

1 Runde

21.987

7.789

18.043

44.158

19.987

1 Runde

3 Runden

Gesamtzeit

20:08.317

20:10.354

20:11.167

20:11.549

20:29.457

20:36.734

20:43.040

20:55.167

21:45.971

22:29.002

20:27.595

20:49.582

20:57.371

21:15.414

21:59.572

22:19.559

20:36.322

20:17.410

Beste Zeit.

2:12.792

2:13.122

2:12.305

2:11.775

2:13.198

2:15.145

2:15.723

2:13.937

2:21.589

2:26.151

2:30.798

2:31.277

2:21.990

2:35.256

2:41.170

2:41.619

2:30.307

2:42.088

Fahrzeug

Honda CRF 450 (2006)

Suzuki RM 125 (2007)

Kawa KXF 250 (2008)

KTM SX 125 (2008)

Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)

Honda CRF 250 (2007)

Honda CRF 250R (2008)

Sarholz KTM

Honda CR 125 (1995)

KTM

Runden

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

3

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

2.037

Durchschn.Geschw.

39,804

Beste Rundenzeit

2:11.775

Beste Geschw.

45,623

Beste Runde von

3 - Dennis Mankel , MSC Sechshe
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aarbergen 31.5/ 1. 6. 2008
Senioren / Gästeklasse

1. Lauf Gast - 15 min.+ 2 R.[r1]

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 12:38:27

Aarbergen 1,670 Km

31.05.2008 12:40

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


